T8 TUBES BULBS DOWNLIGHTS HIGHBAYS
STREET LIGHTS SOLAR LIGHTS FLOOD LIGHTS SOLAR BULBS
EXPLOSION PROOF EMERGENCY LIGHTS FIXTURES
NuTec LED Lighting Catalogue 2021 Vol. 1
NuPON
Technology Phils. Corp.

Angle
CRI PF
NTPC-T8009 9W 100-240Vac 900lm
110° >70 >0.90 NTPC-T8018 18W
100-277Vac
2,100lm
NTPC-T8020 20W 2,500lm
VALUE TUBE SERIES
NTPC-T8016CT 16W 100-277Vac 1,950lm 140 >70 >0.90
LED Indoor Lighting Series
EMERGENCY T8 TUBE
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens
Beam
Angle
CRI PF
NTPC-T8E18 18W 180-277Vac 1,800lm 110 >70 >0.90
 T8 TUBE WITH MOTION SENSOR
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens
Beam
Angle

Application: House, office, hotels, etc.
LED Indoor Lighting Series
Advantages:
• Direct replacement of traditional CFL &
incandescent bulbs.
• Polycarbonate body
• Lower wattages to reduce energy consumption
• >90lm/w
Advantages:
• IP65
• 150lm/w
• E27, with adapter for E40 used
• Replacement for lowbay’s <7meter in
height.
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens Beam Angle CRI PF
NTPC-DL012-CW 12W
100-240Vac
1,000lm
120° >80 >0..85 NTPC-DL015-CW 15W 1,300lm
NTPC-DL020-CW 20W 2,000lm
Advantages:
• No screw needed
• High heat dissipation
of aluminum board

LED LOWBAY  BULB SERIES
LED PANEL LIGHT SERIES
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens Beam Angle CRI PF
NTPC-LPL-2AL-
48W
48W 100-240Vac 3,600lm 120° >80 >0..90
Advantages:
• 600*600mm / 600*1200mm avail. sizes
• 40w – 60w design
• Slim Type
• Can be 5000-6500K depends to the req.
• SMD 4014, aluminum case
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-BL035N 35W
185-277Vac
3700lm
>80 >0.90
65w
NTPC-BL055N 55W 6000lm 100w
NTPC-BL070N 70W 9000lm 150w
NUPON Your Gateway to Global Resources & Innovative Technologies
LED Indoor Lighting Series
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens Beam Angle CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-HB5150-IP65 150W AC100 to 277V 21,000lm 120° >80 >0.9 400w
Advantages:
 With International Japan Nichia LED components
 which has high brightness and long lifespan.
• Optimized heat fins for natural convection.
• High efficiency cooling system.
• Product meet IP65 standard.
• Power supply ranging from 100-277Vac, 50/60Hz
(MEANWELL TAIWAN)
• High light transmission tempered glass protection
cover.
• High lumens output 140lm/w - 150lm/w
Recommended for high temp. / high humid areas
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens
Beam
Angle
CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-HB52-080W 80W
100-277Vac
12,000lm
120° >80 >0.9
150W
NTPC-HB52-100W 100W 15,000lm 200W
NTPC-HB52-120W 120W 18,000lm 300W
NTPC-HB52-160W 160W 24,000lm 400W
NTPC-HB52-185W 185W 28,000lm 600w
Advantages:
 With SMDLED 2835 component w/c has
high
         brightness and long lifespan.
 Optimized heat fins for natural convection.
 High efficiency  cooling system.
 Product meet IP40 standard.
 Power supply ranging from 100-277Vac,
50/60Hz.
 High light transmission PC cover.
 Optional: Acrylic reflector
Application: warehouse, production line, mall, hyper market, etc.
HIGHBAY GEN. 5-II SERIES
Part Number Power
Input
Voltage
Lumens Beam Angle CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-EHB100-300mm 100W
100-
277Vac
15,000lm
120° >80 >0.9
200W
NTPC-EHB150-300mm 150W 21,000lm 400W
Advantages:
 With International LUMILEDS LED components
 which has high brightness and long lifespan.
• Optimized heat fins for natural convection.

NUPON Your Gateway to Global Resources & Innovative Technologies
LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES (gen.4)
Advantages:
• Lumileds LED component.
• High Brightness & long lifespan.
• High efficiency cooling system.
• Meet IP65 standard.
• High light transmission glass protection cover.
• Power supply range 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz.
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens
Beam
Angle
CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-FL050-G4-xx 50W
100-277Vac
6,500lm
120° >70 >0.90
100W
NTPC-FL080-G4-xx 80W 10,400lm 150W
NTPC-FL100-G4-xx 100W 13,000lm 200W
NTPC-FL150-G4-xx 150W 19,500lm 300W
NTPC-FL200-G4-xx 200W 26,000lm 400W
NTPC-FL300-G4-xx 300W 39,000lm >500W
NTPC-FL400-G4-xx 400W 52,000lm >500W
LED Outdoor Lighting Series
Application: Advertisements, Building envelops, Garage, Tunnel, etc.
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens
Beam
Angle
CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-FL5120 120W
100-277Vac
16,800lm
15/40/60/9
0/70X30,
AN-
Asymmetric
15
>70 >0.90
300W
NTPC-FL5180 180W 25,200lm 500W
NTPC-FL5240 240W 33,600lm 600W
NTPC-FL5360 360W 50,400lm 800W
NTPC-FL5480 480W 67200lm 1000W
NTPC-FL5600 600W 84,000lm 1200W
Application: Stadium, High Mast Lighting. Etc.
Advantages:
• Heat sink system consists of Aluminum alloy
• Philips LED component which have better lighting
performance.
• Each Modular is rotatable.
• Energy saving up to 80%.
• Conforming to IP65 standard.
LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES (gen.5)
NUPON Your Gateway to Global Resources & Innovative Technologies
Advantages:
• with International  (US) Bridgelux LED component
• optimized heat fins for natural convection.
• High efficiency cooling system.
• UL CERT.
• IP68 rating.
• Meanwell power supply
• High light transmission glass protection cover.
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens IP Rating CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-FL030-G6 30W
100-277Vac
3,000lm
IP 68 >70 >0.90
65W
NTPC-FL060-G6 60W 6,000lm 150W
NTPC-FL100-G6 100W 10,000lm 200W
NTPC-FL120-G6 120W 12,000lm 250W
NTPC-FL185-G6 185W 18,500lm 400W
LED Outdoor Lighting Series
Application: Petroleum Factories, Gas stations, etc.
LED FLOOD LIGHT – EXPLOSION PROOF SERIES
Lamp Structure design with excellent outlook,

 Tempered Glass for easy maintenance.
 Aluminum material body (6063-T5)
 Branded  power supply.
 Suitable to be use:
 highway, main road, sub road, other areas.
 IP65 standard
 Optional: Photo sensor
Part Number Power Input Voltage
Lumens
/Watt
Beam
Angle
CRI PF
Brightness
Equivalent
NTPC-SL040-xxxx-G5-iii 40W
100-277Vac 140lm/w TYPE  II, III >70 >0.90
80W
NTPC-SL060-xxxx-G5-iii 60W 120W
NTPC-SL080-xxxx-G5-iii 80W 160W
NTPC-SL100-xxxx-G5-iii 100W 200W
NTPC-SL120-xxxx-G5-iii 120W 250W
NTPC-SL150-xxxx-G5-iii 150W 300W
LED Outdoor Lighting Series
Part Number Power Input Voltage Lumens Beam Angle CRI PF
NTPC-NVSL050 30W – 50W
100-277Vac
7,000lm
70° & 140° >70 >0.90 NTPC-NVSL100 60W – 100W 14,000lm
NTPC-NVSL150 120W – 150W 21,000lm
LED STREET LIGHT – Gen. 5-iii SERIES
Advantages:
 Model concept to accelerate heat
dissipation.

 Suitable to be use:
 highway, main road, sub road, village.
 IP65 standard
 Adjustable range.
LED STREET LIGHT – VALUE SERIES
Application: For street lightings
Application: For street lightings
NUPON Your Gateway to Global Resources & Innovative Technologies
LED Outdoor Lighting Series
Part Number Power
Solar Panel
Specs
Battery Specs Lumens
Mounting Height
 (reference only)
NTPC-SZ040-SSL 40W
50W, 18V
monocrystal
24AH/12V 130-140lm/w 6-7 meter
NTPC-SZ060-SSL 60W
70W, 18V
monocrystal
36AH/12V 150-160lm/w 7-8 meter
NTPC-SZ080-SSL 80W
100W, 18V
monocrystal
42AH/12V 150-160lm/w 8-9 meter
NTPC-SZ100-SSL 100W
130W, 18V
monocrystal
54AH/12V 130-140lm/w 10-12 meter
Advantages:
• All solar powered embracing green technology
• Plug ‘n play function
• Max 3 days light-up during rainy days (optimized
lighting)
LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT SERIES
Part Number
 Actual / Rated
(Power)
Solar Panel
Specs
Battery Specs Lumens
NTPC-PSFL015W 15W / 160W
25W, 6V
polycrystal
30AH/3.2V,
LiFePO₄
150-160lm/w
NTPC-PSFL020W 20W / 240W
30W, 6V
polycrystal
36AH/3.2V
LiFePO₄
NTPC-BSFL045W 45W / 95W
120W, 5V
polycrystal
65AH/3.2V
LiFePO₄

• With Blinker Light feature for
emergency  purposes
Application: For street lightings
Application: For perimeter / street lightings
NUPON Your Gateway to Global Resources & Innovative Technologies
LED Outdoor Lighting Series
Part Number Power
Solar Panel
Specs
Battery
Specs
Installation
Distance
Mounting Height
 (reference only)
NTPC-NSGL010 10W
18W, 5V
monocrystal
13AH/3.2V
LiFePO₄
10-15 meters 3-4 meter
NTPC-NSGL015 15W
30W, 5V
monocrystal
26AH/3.2V
LiFePO₄
10-15 meters 4-5 meter
Advantages:
• Original patent design, independent mould
• All night lighting
• Integrated design, modular production,1 screw
installation
• 3.2V low voltage design, safe and reliable
LED SOLAR GARDEN LIGHT SERIES
Part Number  POWER
Solar Panel
Specs
Battery Specs
AREA
COVERAGE
NTPC-SSB-030W 30W
15W, 6V
polycrystal
11AH/3.2V, LiFePO₄ 20 SQM
LED SOLAR BULB LIGHT SERIES
Advantages:
• Waterproof, can be used outdoors
• Charging time is only 5 hours.
• Operation is easy with remote
controller, with time setting.
• The material of the shell is anodized
aluminum alloy, better than plastic
Application: For perimeter / street lightings
Application: For indoor / outdoor lightings
NUPON Your Gateway to Global Resources & Innovative Technologies
Part Number Power IP CLASS
NTPC-EMERL004W 4w IP20
NTPC-EMERL010W 10w IP20
Advantages
• 100-240VAC voltage operation
• 20 pcs super bright SMD LED
• Built-in Battery 6V 2000mAh

length of tube
• Housing and cover made of
advance material (iron)
• The surface with white coating that
protects against corrosion
• Lamp source for LED T8
• Without ballast or starter, save cost
of maintenance, only for LED T8
tube
• End to end wire connection
BOX TYPE FIXTURES
Part Number Application
NTPC-T8F-BT For 1.2m tube length
NTPC-T8-BT06 For 0.6m tube length
Part Number Application
NTPC-WPC0.6-S Single type for 0.6m length tube
NTPC-WPC1.2-S Single type for 1.2m length tube
NTPC-WPC1.5-S Single type for 1.5m length tube
NTPC-WPC0.6-D Double type for 0.6m length tube
NTPC-WPC1.2-D Double type for 1.2m length tube
NTPC-WPC1.5-D Double type for 1.5m length tube
Advantages:
• Single or Double Tube available
in 0.6m/1.2m/1.5m length of tube
• 127.8cm x 112cm x 100cm